2025 HERT 8V X% 38
AVANTI mMmJ—A 1.264 km ._._.
BRI — Y T3E B 2025/08/09 14:20 gy ..l. n

#E BAtRRERT 14:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
18 14:37:56.557 53.773 27.017 26.756
(99) FEER
1 14:21:53.047 54.001 27.389 26.702 (27) & ®7A
2 14:22:46.877 53.830 27.091 26.739 1 14:22:03.431 54.937 27.712 27.225
3 14:23:40.291 53.414 26.979 26.435 2 14:22:58.540 55.109 26.982 28.127
4 14:24:33.767 53.476 26.959 26.517 3 14:23:52.367 53.827 27.223 26.604
5 14:25:27.069 53.302 26.858 26.444 4 14:24:55.588 1:03.221 26.954 36.267
6 14:26:20.397 53.328 26.885 26.443 5 14:26:13.846 1:18.258 27.340 50.918
7 14:27:13.879 53.482 27.044 26.438 6 14:27:12.771 58.925 31.962 26.963
8 14:28:07.025 53.146 26.787 26.359 7 14:28:06.297 53.526 26.819 26.707
9 14:29:00.464 53.439 26.859 26.580 p8 14:29:10.919 1:04.622 28.966
10 14:29:54.017 53.553 26.967 26.586
11 14:30:47.554 53.537 26.893 26.644 (39) REBEA Kt
12 14:31:41.109 53.555 27.058 26.497 1 14:21:55.839 54.024 27.094 26.930
13 14:32:34.484 53.375 26.841 26.534 2 14:22:50.405 54.566 27.430 27.136
14 14:33:27.917 53.433 26.979 26.454 3 14:23:44.405 54.000 27.228 26.772
15 14:34:21.422 53.505 27.069 26.436 4 14:24:38.505 54.100 27.293 26.807
16 14:35:14.741 53.319 26.883 26.436 5 14:25:32.543 54.038 26.999 27.039
6 14:26:26.175 53.632 27.036 26.596
(58) 3.t % 7 14:27:20.593 54.418 27.223 27.195
1 14:21:47.288 53.549 26.984 26.565 p8 14:28:22.166 1:01.573 27.232
2 14:22:45.043 57.755 29.659 28.096 9 14:30:22.504 2:00.338 26.726
3 14:23:38.569 53.526 27.046 26.480 10 14:31:16.555 54.051 27.375 26.676
4 14:24:31.785 53.216 26.794 26.422 11 14:32:10.985 54.430 27.378 27.052
5 14:25:24.944 53.159 26.706 26.453 12 14:33:04.576 53.591 26.964 26.627
6 14:26:18.110 53.166 26.719 26.447 13 14:33:58.579 54.003 27.120 26.883
7 14:27:11.465 53.355 26.893 26.462 14 14:34:52.682 54.103 27.123 26.980
8 14:28:04.626 53.161 26.768 26.393 15 14:35:46.798 54.116 27.208 26.908
9 14:28:58.056 53.430 26.817 26.613 16 14:36:40.662 53.864 27.077 26.787
10 14:29:51.409 53.353 26.851 26.502 17 14:37:34.774 54.112 27.147 26.965
11 14:30:44.634 53.225 26.785 26.440
12 14:31:37.831 53.197 26.833 26.364 (14) 553+
13 14:32:31.207 53.376 26.884 26.492 1 14:21:56.906 54.133 27.203 26.930
14 14:33:24.404 53.197 26.750 26.447 2 14:22:51.071 54.165 27.292 26.873
15 14:34:17.595 53.191 26.764 26.427 3 14:23:44.877 53.806 27.183 26.623
p16 14:35:16.305 58.710 26.853 4 14:24:38.886 54.009 27.210 26.799
5 14:25:32.705 53.819 26.982 26.837
(13) 8 E%& 6 14:26:26.599 53.894 27.055 26.839
1 14:21:55.754 54.258 27.258 27.000 7 14:27:20.862 54.263 27.093 27.170
2 14:22:51.523 55.769 28.993 26.776 8 14:28:15.428 54.566 27.243 27.323
3 14:23:45.114 53.591 27.023 26.568 9 14:29:09.486 54.058 27.017 27.041
4 14:24:40.306 55.192 28.204 26.988 10 14:30:03.192 53.706 27.034 26.672
5 14:25:33.636 53.330 26.818 26.512 11 14:30:57.353 54.161 27.300 26.861
6 14:26:27.068 53.432 26.909 26.523 12 14:31:51.463 54.110 27.170 26.940
p7 14:27:31.659 1:04.591 27.020 13 14:32:45.867 54.404 27.558 26.846
8 14:30:36.666 3:05.007 26.737 14 14:33:40.141 54.274 27.396 26.878
9 14:31:30.311 53.645 26.990 26.655 15 14:34:34.212 54.071 27.292 26.779
10 14:32:23.850 53.539 26.875 26.664 16 14:35:28.249 54.037 27.099 26.938
11 14:33:17.476 53.626 27.133 26.493 17 14:36:22.341 54.092 27.215 26.877
12 14:34:11.525 54.049 27.522 26.527 18 14:37:16.564 54.223 27.307 26.916
13 14:35:05.129 53.604 27.106 26.498
14 14:35:58.669 53.540 27.098 26.442 (10) /A RZF
15 14:36:52.330 53.661 27.107 26.554 1 14:22:50.179 54.605 27.267 27.338
16 14:37:46.180 53.850 26.963 26.887 2 14:23:44.128 53.949 27.084 26.865
3 14:24:38.367 54.239 27.178 27.061
(71) KF KEE 4 14:25:32.204 53.837 26.963 26.874
1 14:21:47.712 53.363 26.858 26.505 5 14:26:26.048 53.844 26.982 26.862
2 14:22:41.574 53.862 26.984 26.878 6 14:27:20.392 54.344 26.963 27.381
3 14:23:35.197 53.623 27.018 26.605 7 14:28:14.508 54.116 27.143 26.973
4 14:24:33.558 58.361 31.814 26.547 8 14:29:08.498 53.990 27.107 26.883
5 14:25:27.417 53.859 27.288 26.571 9 14:30:02.290 53.792 26.995 26.797
6 14:26:20.975 53.558 26.909 26.649 10 14:30:56.482 54.192 27.404 26.788
7 14:27:14.484 53.509 26.937 26.572
p8 14:28:13.115 58.631 26.855 (34) Mk mEdh
9 14:29:51.699 1:38.584 26.510 1 14:21:58.611 54.135 27.071 27.064
10 14:30:45.272 53.573 26.826 26.747 2 14:22:52.450 53.839 27.132 26.707
11 14:31:38.758 53.486 26.952 26.534 3 14:23:46.759 54.309 27.516 26.793
12 14:32:32.237 53.479 26.962 26.517 4 14:24:40.975 54.216 27.201 27.015
13 14:33:25.623 53.386 26.917 26.469 5 14:25:35.335 54.360 27.439 26.921
14 14:34:21.911 56.288 29.678 26.610 6 14:26:29.487 54.152 27.184 26.968
15 14:35:15.448 53.537 26.955 26.582 7 14:27:23.731 54.244 27.202 27.042
16 14:36:09.115 53.667 27.093 26.574 8 14:28:18.137 54.406 27.552 26.854
17 14:37:02.784 53.669 26.999 26.670 9 14:29:12.595 54.458 27.440 27.018
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2025 HERT 8V X% 38
AVANTI mMmJ—A 1.264 km ._._.
BRI — Y T3E B 2025/08/09 14:20 gy ..l. n

#E BAtRRERT 14:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
10 14:30:06.743 54.148 27.263 26.885 16 14:35:49.477 54.459 27.510 26.949
11 14:31:00.825 54.082 27.207 26.875 17 14:36:43.864 54.387 27.474 26.913
12 14:31:54.923 54.098 27.136 26.962 18 14:37:38.313 54.449 27.445 27.004
13 14:32:49.106 54.183 27.340 26.843
14 14:33:43.442 54.336 27.426 26.910 D =H®
15 14:34:37.575 54.133 27.269 26.864 1 14:21:54.056 55.188 27.886 27.302
16 14:35:31.776 54.201 27.310 26.891 2 14:22:48.670 54.614 27.579 27.035
17 14:36:26.512 54.736 27.392 27.344 3 14:23:43.485 54.815 27.536 27.279
18 14:37:21.707 55.195 27.756 27.439 p4 14:24:43.293 59.808 27.640
5 14:26:13.960 1:30.667 27.450
(77) B4 & 6 14:27:08.770 54.810 27.652 27.158
1 14:22:02.440 54.789 27.774 27.015 7 14:28:03.401 54.631 27.664 26.967
2 14:22:56.623 54.183 27.215 26.968 8 14:28:57.938 54.537 27.486 27.051
3 14:23:50.918 54.295 27.205 27.090 9 14:29:52.892 54.954 27.875 27.079
4 14:24:44.961 54.043 27.106 26.937 10 14:30:47.442 54.550 27.371 27.179
5 14:25:39.182 54.221 27.155 27.066 11 14:31:42.251 54.809 27.656 27.153
6 14:26:33.509 54.327 27.223 27.104 pi2 14:32:45.691 1:03.440 28.514
7 14:27:28.092 54.583 27.290 27.293 13 14:34:36.499 1:50.808 27.091
8 14:28:22.509 54.417 27.274 27.143 14 14:35:31.375 54.876 27.712 27.164
9 14:29:16.786 54.277 27.189 27.088 15 14:36:26.258 54.883 27.659 27.224
p10 14:30:17.387 1:00.601 27.646 pl6 14:37:25.669 59.411 27.788
11 14:32:07.494 1:50.107 27.479
(88) ik H—HA
(31) FE Bt 1 14:22:49.154 1:14.200 38.357 35.843
1 14:22:03.083 54.771 27.665 27.106 2 14:24:04.525 1:15.371 39.488 35.883
2 14:22:57.269 54.186 27.145 27.041 3 14:25:11.748 1:07.223 34.226 32.997
3 14:23:51.690 54.421 27.340 27.081 4 14:26:18.342 1:06.594 33.174 33.420
4 14:24:47.960 56.270 27.467 28.803 5 14:27:27.184 1:08.842 33.649 35.193
p5 14:25:49.406 1:01.446 27.400 6 14:28:33.785 1:06.601 33.556 33.045
6 14:28:13.671 2:24.265 27.716 7 14:29:35.280 1:01.495 31.430 30.065
7 14:29:08.013 54.342 27.589 26.753 8 14:30:37.174 1:01.894 31.270 30.624
8 14:30:02.196 54.183 27.283 26.900 9 14:31:36.502 59.328 30.064 29.264
9 14:30:57.058 54.862 28.101 26.761 10 14:32:37.927 1:01.425 32.138 29.287
10 14:31:51.302 54.244 27.322 26.922 11 14:33:35.016 57.089 29.409 27.680
11 14:32:45.662 54.360 27.363 26.997 12 14:34:31.089 56.073 28.278 27.795
12 14:33:40.535 54.873 27.895 26.978 13 14:35:27.065 55.976 28.372 27.604
13 14:34:35.360 54.825 27.694 27.131 14 14:36:22.958 55.893 28.728 27.165
pl4 14:35:36.444 1:01.084 27.394 15 14:37:17.690 54.732 27.469 27.263
15 14:37:04.514 1:28.070 26.954 16 14:38:12.998 55.308 27.573 27.735
16 14:37:59.316 54.802 27.549 27.253
(66) B % $hiE
1 14:21:55.182 55.065 27.999 27.066
p2 14:22:55.111 59.929 27.374
3 14:24:36.640 1:41.529 26.945
4 14:25:30.979 54.339 27.356 26.983
5 14:26:25.195 54.216 27.213 27.003
p6 14:27:25.547 1:00.352 27.327
7 14:31:12.427 3:46.880 32.511
8 14:32:08.998 56.571 29.443 27.128
9 14:33:06.420 57.422 27.522 29.900
10 14:34:01.076 54.656 27.610 27.046
11 14:34:55.558 54.482 27.436 27.046
12 14:35:49.883 54.325 27.406 26.919
13 14:36:44.287 54.404 27.310 27.094
14 14:37:38.633 54.346 27.313 27.033
(50) & #=
1 14:22:07.990 56.292 28.634 27.658
2 14:23:04.305 56.315 28.445 27.870
3 14:24:00.150 55.845 28.291 27.554
4 14:24:55.081 54.931 27.746 27.185
5 14:25:49.820 54.739 27.655 27.084
6 14:26:44.143 54.323 27.325 26.998
7 14:27:38.515 54.372 27.419 26.953
8 14:28:33.070 54.555 27.465 27.090
9 14:29:27.777 54.707 27.771 26.936
10 14:30:22.073 54.296 27.342 26.954
11 14:31:16.427 54.354 27.375 26.979
12 14:32:11.235 54.808 27.674 27.134
13 14:33:05.816 54.581 27.318 27.263
14 14:34:00.399 54.583 27.709 26.874
15 14:34:55.018 54.619 27.653 26.966
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